11:54 am
12:00 pm
12:04 pm
12:09 pm
12:13 pm
12:17 pm
12:19 pm
12:23 pm
12:32 pm
12:34 pm
12:36 pm
12:38 pm
12:41 pm
12:46 pm

East Aurora School District 131

Bus Stop Locations For HESO1A HERMES AM

START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END
DEST

EAST AURORA HIGH SCHOOL

407 PARKER AVE

5TH ST @ 5TH AVE

S SMITH ST @ 2ND AVE

N UNION ST @ KANE ST

N OHIO ST @ CENTURY LN

N LOUCKS ST @ LIBERTY ST

BRADY ELEMENTARY LIBERTY ST @ N UNI
MITCHELL RD @ TURNER RD
BLUEBONNETT DR @ KENMORE AVE
KENMORE AVE @ DONNA AVE
KONEN AVE @ MARILYN LN

CHURCH RD @ W MARYWOOD AVE
HERMES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



