East Aurora School District 131 Bus Stop Locations For HES01A HERMES AM

11:54 am	START	EAST AURORA HIGH SCHOOL
12:00 pm	STOP	407 PARKER AVE
12:04 pm	STOP	5TH ST @ 5TH AVE
12:09 pm	STOP	S SMITH ST @ 2ND AVE
12:13 pm	STOP	N UNION ST @ KANE ST
12:17 pm	STOP	N OHIO ST @ CENTURY LN
12:19 pm	STOP	N LOUCKS ST @ LIBERTY ST
12:23 pm	STOP	BRADY ELEMENTARY LIBERTY ST @ N UNI
12:32 pm	STOP	MITCHELL RD @ TURNER RD
12:34 pm	STOP	BLUEBONNETT DR @ KENMORE AVE
12:36 pm	STOP	KENMORE AVE @ DONNA AVE
12:38 pm	STOP	KONEN AVE @ MARILYN LN
12:41 pm	END	CHURCH RD @ W MARYWOOD AVE
12:46 pm	DEST	HERMES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL